Boys Age 11 & Under

29-Jul

Cat.

31

35
35
35

39
39
39

43
43

47

51

56

56
56

Lifter
James Swords

Hunter Forte
Andrew Jezewski
Chad Usry

Alden Davis
Joseph Woodley
Austin Bellamy

Stone Lakey
Dustin Provost

Neal Usry
Nicholas Williams
Alex Silon

Loren Lepore
Nick Poley

62+ Kyle Lauck

Club

YOB

Weight

HOU
VER
SAV
SHV
SAV
SHV
SHV

FLA
SHV

SHV
SAV
SAV
SHV
ONA

WFW

1996
1994
1996
1997
1994
1994
1994

1995
1995

1994
1995
1994
1994
1994

1994

26.27
33.66
32.86
32.87
35.89
35.21
36.71

39.67
40.25

44.41
50.82
54.03
53.60
54.82

64.03

Sn.
19.0

37.0
14.0
12.0
43.0
26.0
23.0

23.0
12.0

14.0
27.0
45.0
32.0
22.0

40.0

C&J Total Place

23.0 420 1
48.0 85.0 1
23.0 37.0 2
17.0 29.0 3
58.0 101.0 1
37.0 63.0 2
32.0 55.0 3
29.0 52.0 1
14.0 26.0 2
22.0 36.0 1
35.0 62.0 1
52.0 97.0 1
450 77.0 2
34.0 56.0 3
48.0 88.0 1

Best Lifter Age 11 & Under

Sinclair
148.8581221

219.767696
98.44189595
77.12902009
242.4438069
154.5649963
128.7081362

111.8320943
55.06605326

69.00892762
104.8679093
155.6850588
124.4140078
88.80573016

123.9001082



Boys Ages 12-13

29-Jul

Cat. Lifter Club YOB Weight Sn. Cé&J Total Place Sinclair
35 Derek Blough HAT 1992 34.96 225 325 55.0 1 136.0488
35 Andrew Dilks ECG 1993 33.19 20.0 275 475 2 124.8776
39 Patrick Swords HOU 1993 36.27 37.5 45.0 825 1 195.6921
43 Tyler Thomas ECG 1992 41.68 47.5 625 110.0 1  BestLifter Ages 12-13 224.6869
43 Kurt Beitz ECG 1993 41.47 30.0 40.0 70.0 2 143.7256
47  Jeremy Melvin ONA 1992 43.15 325 52,5 85.0 1 167.6393
47  Austin Twilley HAT 1992 46.56 27.5 375 65.0 2 119.0686
56 Brandon Lee HAT 1992 5591 425 60.0 1025 1 159.9562
56x Brian Ensminger HAT 1992 55.70 47.5 60.0 107.5 168.2711
62 David Pettiette SHV 1993 58.62 425 55.0 97.5 1 146.5607
69 Patrick Brock NCA 1992 65.10 55.0 67.5 1225 1 170.4771
69 Blaine Townsend WFW 1992 68.47 50.0 60.0 110.0 2 147.9297
69 Austin Harris WFW 1992 67.80 42.5 525 95.0 3 128.5935
69+ Stefan Moser SAV 1993 86.71 70.0 80.0 150.0 1 176.1907
69+ Kyle Hallowell WES 1992 75.76 55.0 75.0 130.0 2 164.1536
69+ Stuart Converse ECG 1992 86.00 525 70.0 1225 3 144.4691

69+X Galen Doucet HAT 1993 0.00 45.0 62.5 107.5



Boys Age 14

31-Jul

Cat. Lifter Club YOB Weight Sn. C&J Total Place Sinclair
47 Dylan Hillard WFW 1991 43.72 45.0 575 1025 1 199.5332
47 Robert Cassidy SAV 1991 45.67 35.0 55.0 90.0 2 167.9153
51 Andrew Maldonado SAV 1991 50.56 50.0 60.0 110.0 1 186.8982
56 Nick Laskay HAT 1991 54.75 525 70.0 1225 1 194.4671
56 Michael Pitts HAT 1991 55,51 525 70.0 1225 2 192.2839
56 Morgan Martinez SAV 1991 55.77 55.0 625 1175 3 183.737
56 Frank Beitz MWC 1991 55.17 425 55.0 975 4 153.8116
62 Jared Fleming ECG 1991 58.1 70.0 80.0 150.0 1 BestLifter Age 14 227.0446
62 Anthony Ellis ECG 1991 60.11 60.0 80.0 140.0 2 206.4457
62 Thomas Grovenstein HAT 1991 58.39 50.0 65.0 115.0 3 173.3941
69 Hunter Easley HAT 1991 68.95 425 65.0 1075 1 143.9055

105+ Jarod Ford WFW 1991 104.77 65.0 85.0 150.0 1 162.8318



Boys Age 15

31-Jul

Cat.

62

69
69
69
69

77

85
85

Lifter
Heath Thomas

Travis Roy

Josh Robbins
Kayle Wilderman
Adam Talley

Nick Giglio

Dalton Scott
Patrick Holub

105 Trent Snethen

105+ Johnny Mondello
105+ John Enloe

Club

YOB

Weight

NwWC
HAT
POW
HAT
HAT
WFW

POW
HAT

WES

SAV
ONA

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990

1990
1990

1990

1990
1990

61.13
68.37
67.72
67.28
68.29
73.47

78.85
81.92

100.49

124.16
123.16

Sn. C&J Total Place
525 60.0 1125 1
85.0 110.0 195.0 1
65.0 85.0 150.0 2
65.0 80.0 1450 3
55.0 65.0 120.0 4
75.0 105.0 180.0 1
80.0 975 1775 1
60.0 70.0 130.0 2
85.0 115.0 200.0 1
925 115.0 2075 1
80.0 1025 1825 2

Sinclair
Best Lifter Age 15 163.8157

262.4922
203.2025
197.2891
161.6588
231.4906

219.0769
157.163

220.4174

214.6132
189.1007



Boys Age 16

31-Jul

Cat.

56
56
56
56

62
62
62
62

69
69
69
77

94

Lifter

Jacob Scott
Jordan Beaver
Christopher Miller
Caleb Jones

Corey Taylor
Nelson Williams
Joshua Hager
Sean Street

Justin Oday
Sammy Ross
James Hager

Dan Delago

James Moser

Club

YOB

Weight

WFW

WES
TRX
FLA

SAV
SAV
SAV
WFW

HOU
SAV
SAV
ECG

UNA

105+ Christopher Goolsby WFW

1989
1989
1989
1989

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1989

55.81
52.56
55.54
55.76

60.93
61.47
60.25
57.18

67.02
66.33
64.51
74.78

93.07

Sn.  C&J

Total Place

70.0
60.0
45.0
47.5

82.5
72.5
65.0
62.5

77.5
70.0
67.5
60.0

95.0

90.0

77.5
0.0

87.5 110.0
80.0 100.0
67.5 825
100.0 125.0

135.0 152.5

152.5
132.5
110.0
110.0

172.5

160.0

145.0
0.0

197.5
180.0
150.0
225.0

287.5

117.23 67.5 90.0 157.5

Best Lifter Age 16

Sinclair
238.3287
217.6708
172.5872
172.0341

251.7974
232.0267
213.4438
0
269.4236
247.2828
210.0823
286.3036
326.8747

165.1945



Boys Ages 17-19

1-Aug

Cat. Lifter Club YOB Weight Sn. C&J Total Place Sinclair
56 Chad Haggard HOU 1988 55.09 65.0 0.0 0.0 Best Lifter Ages 17-19

62 Adam Sexton SAL 1987 61.10 65.0 90.0 155.0 1 225.7839
62 Paul Slifer UNA 1988 61.67 60.0 80.0 140.0 2 202.5374
69 Christopher Kim SHV 1986 66.65 65.0 85.0 150.0 1 205.3944
77 Patrick Cassidy SAV 1988 74.47 95.0 1275 2225 1 283.8249
77 Charlton Stanton ECG 1988 75.74 95.0 110.0 205.0 2 258.8976
77 James Olivella LIB 1986 76.76 87.5 117.5 205.0 3 256.8942
85 Steve Jarvis POW 1988 82.16 110.0 1425 2525 1 304.7888
85 Charles Ventrella  HAT 1987 81.92 110.0 135.0 245.0 2 296.1919
85 Charles Snowden FLA 1986 85.70 95.0 127.5 2225 3 262.856
85 Calvin Malveaux HAT 1987 78.54 775 110.0 1875 4 231.928
85 Brian Sena ECG 1987 82.77 75.0 100.0 175.0 5 210.4239
94 Kendrick Farris SHV 1986 87.95 127.5 170.0 2975 1 347.0663
94 Andrew Talley HAT 1986 91.76 110.0 147.5 2575 2 294.5955
94  Arvell Wilborn SAV 1988 89.36 102.5 125.0 2275 3 263.4272
94 Shawn Lakey FLA 1988 93.96 75.0 105.0 180.0 4 203.8147
94X Lance Letellier ECG 1986 85.45 82,5 125.0 207.5 245.4908
105 Kyle Schultz POW 1987 10455 825 1175 2000 1 217.268
105X Christian Tootle SAV 1987 95.78 70.0 925 1625 182.522
105+ Walker Plash HAT 1988 114.55 102.5 137.5 240.0 1 253.3205
105+ Michael Cook SAV 1987 142.46 100.0 122.5 2225 2 224.7482
105+ Ruben Mata WFW 1986 133.52 90.0 100.0 190.0 3 193.7361
105+ Tyler Wright SAV 1988 149,51 725 1025 1750 4 175.8842

105+X Cameron Swart HOU 1988 105.12 0.0 160.0 0.0
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